42 ETAPA CIRCUITO CATARINENSE - GRANDE FLORIANOPOLIS - 21 A 23 DE SETEMBRO DE 2018

LAIRA SILVA - APR

GIOVANA SUZUKI - AJT

ELIMINATORIA RATING B FEMININO

PAMELA APARECIDA - ATI

GABRIELLI MACHADO - APR

MARIA CLARA SILVA - SRM

RAQUEL PETERS - APR

MILENA LAZAREK - APR

SABRINA KOCSIS - AJT

ALANY BRANDAO - AHD

NATALY RIBEIRO - APR

ANA PETERS - APR

BIANCA PAULI - SBS

ERICA PETERS - APR

ABIGAIL ARAUJO - AHD

CAMILLE VENERUSSO - AJT

MARIA PETERS - APR

CLASSIFICAGAO FINAL

15
10,5

6,5
4,5
3,5
2,5
1,5



